Skill 11.Skill 11.1 Expressing word numbers in numerals (1).Expressing word numbers in numerals (1).

• Write the digits in order from left to right.
• Write a zero in any place that is left empty
 between other digits.
 Example: Two hundred and one
  2 0 1

Q. Write in numerals:

five thousand, four hundred and
 two

A. 5402

a) Write in numerals:

fifteen

b) Write in numerals:

twenty-seven

c) Write in numerals:

fifty-one

d) Write in numerals:

eighty-four

e) Write in numerals:

ten

f) Write in numerals:

ninety

g) Write in numerals:

six hundred and four